
第１７回チャレンジカップ
男子団体

コンソレ 本戦

日大Ｂ 2
1

0 1
3 2

海星Ｃ 1
2

1 2
2 1

日大Ａ 2
1

3 2
0 1
島原農Ａ 1

2
0 1
2 2

西陵Ａ 2
1

1 2
2 1
島原農Ｂ 3

0
2 3
1 0

西陵Ｂ 2
1

1
2

佐世保南 0
3

３位決定戦

1
2

女子団体 コンソレ 本戦

北陽台B
3

長崎南 3 0
0

2 2 3
1 1 0

諌早Ｂ 2
1 2

北陽台A 1

6 北陽台A

2 北陽台B

3 長崎南

4 諫早商

1 諫早A

5 諫早B

西陵Ｂ

佐世保南

海星Ｂ

長崎南

海星Ｂ

15

16

長崎東A

日大B

海星C

長崎東B

長崎南

日大Ａ

10

島原農Ａ

長崎東Ｃ

島原農Ｂ

14

北陽台Ｂ

1

2

3

4

海星Ａ

西陵Ａ

11

12

7

5

6

北陽台Ａ

13

8

9


